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GLOSSY FINISHES MATTE FINISHES

PC
PN
BN

AB
CB
AS
MG

Chrome

Polished Nickel

Brushed Nickel

Golden Brass

Polished Silver

Polished Gold

UB Unlacquered Brass

Antique Brass

Cannon Bronze

Antique Silver

Matte Gold

102.07.103

SINGLE HOLE 2 HANDLE KITCHEN FAUCET

6108

AB1953 COMPLIA
NT

CAL
GREEN

AB1953 COMPLIA
NT

CAL
GREEN

AB1953 COMPLIA
NT

CAL
GREEN

AB1953 COMPLIA
NT

CAL
GREEN

Retail Price

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available Upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1150
$1205
$1295
$1725
$1965
$2350
$2450

• Swivel Spout
• 1/4-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available Upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1150
$1205
$1295
$1725
$1965
$2350
$2450

• Swivel Spout
• 1/4-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$820
$875
$965

$1224
$1395
$1670
$1740

• Swivel Spout
• 1/4-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
• 47” Spray Hose
•  Vacuum Breaker 

Included in Hand Held
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available Upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1780
$1840
$1950
$2670
$3025
$3620
$3785

102.07.133

102.07.123

102.07.139

Single Hole Two-Handle  
Gooseneck Kitchen Faucet

Single Hole Two-Handle  
Kitchen Faucet with Side Spray

Single Hole Two-Handle Bar Faucet

Single Hole Two-Handle Kitchen Faucet

102.07.103

2 3/4"

7 3/8"

2" MAXI
Drilling 1 3/8"

3/8" O.D supply tubes
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drilling Ø1 3/8"
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7 3/8"
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Drilling
Ø1 3/8"

Length
15 3/4"

Ø3/8"

Drilling
Ø1 1/4"
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length 47 1/4"
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Kitchen Mixers

Retail Price

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available Upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1150
$1205
$1295
$1725
$1965
$2350
$2450

• Swivel Spout
• 1/4-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available Upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1150
$1205
$1295
$1725
$1965
$2350
$2450

• Swivel Spout
• 1/4-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$820
$875
$965

$1225
$1395
$1670
$1740

• Swivel Spout
• 1/4-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
• 47” Spray Hose
•  Vacuum Breaker 

Included in Hand Held
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available Upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1780
$1840
$1950
$2670
$3025
$3620
$3785

102.07.133

102.07.123

102.07.139

Single Hole Two-Handle  
Gooseneck Kitchen Faucet

Single Hole Two-Handle  
Kitchen Faucet with Side Spray

Single Hole Two-Handle Bar Faucet

Single Hole Two-Handle Kitchen Faucet

102.07.103

Kitchen Mixers

55

102.28.133

Retail Price

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Spout Reach: 7 7/8” 
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$860
$965

$1045
$1289
$1460
$1750
$1825

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$950
$995

$1070
$1425
$1625
$1950
$2025

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• 7 7/8” Centers ±  2 1/8”
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1215
$1260
$1345
$1825
$2065
$2475
$2585

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Spout Reach: 9 ¼”
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1485
$1565
$1685
$2225
$2525
$2995
$3150

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Spout: ½” Female NPT
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Roughs Available: 

Ref 100.92.046BT &
  100.92.048BT (Page 13)
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1425
$1485
$1595
$2125
$2415
$2890
$2995

Single Hole Gooseneck Kitchen Faucet

2-Hole Gooseneck Bridge Kitchen Faucet

2-Hole Gooseneck Bridge Kitchen Faucet

3-Hole Wall Mounted Kitchen Faucet

102.07.141

102.50.141

102.07.101

102.50.101

102.07.164

102.50.164

2-Hole Gooseneck Bridge Kitchen Faucet

102.28.121

Kitchen Mixers
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AB1953 COMPLIA
NT

CAL
GREEN

102.28.133

Retail Price

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Spout Reach: 7 7/8” 
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$860
$965

$1045
$1289
$1460
$1750
$1825

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$950
$995

$1070
$1425
$1625
$1950
$2025

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• 7 7/8” Centers ±  2 1/8”
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1215
$1260
$1345
$1825
$2065
$2475
$2585

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Spout Reach: 9 ¼”
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1485
$1565
$1685
$2225
$2525
$2995
$3150

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Spout: ½” Female NPT
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Roughs Available: 

Ref 100.92.046BT &
  100.92.048BT (Page 13)
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1425
$1485
$1595
$2125
$2415
$2890
$2995

Single Hole Gooseneck Kitchen Faucet

2-Hole Gooseneck Bridge Kitchen Faucet

2-Hole Gooseneck Bridge Kitchen Faucet

3-Hole Wall Mounted Kitchen Faucet

102.07.141

102.50.141

102.07.101

102.50.101

102.07.164

102.50.164

2-Hole Gooseneck Bridge Kitchen Faucet

102.28.121
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 FEMALE
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Drilling 2 x 1"
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7 7/8"  2 1/8"

9"

1 5/8" MAXI

3 3
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 5/
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"
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Drilling 2x 1"
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7 1
/2"

8 1/8"

2" MAXI

13
 1/

8"

3/8" O.D supply tubes

drilling Ø1 3/8"

A

1 3/4" D

3/4" MAXI

B C

7 7/8"

5 1
/2"

1/2" NPT

drilling 1"

A
B
C
D

10 1/4" 7 7/8" 7 1/4"

11 1/4" 10 5/8" 10 1/2"
14" 13 3/8" 13 1/4"
3 3/4" 3 1/8" 3"

Kitchen Mixers
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102.28.133

Retail Price

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Spout Reach: 7 7/8” 
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$860
$965

$1045
$1289
$1460
$1750
$1825

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$950
$995

$1070
$1425
$1625
$1950
$2025

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• 7 7/8” Centers ±  2 1/8”
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1215
$1260
$1345
$1825
$2065
$2475
$2585

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Spout Reach: 9 ¼”
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1485
$1565
$1685
$2225
$2525
$2995
$3150

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Spout: ½” Female NPT
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Roughs Available: 

Ref 100.92.046BT &
  100.92.048BT (Page 13)
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1425
$1485
$1595
$2125
$2415
$2890
$2995

Single Hole Gooseneck Kitchen Faucet

2-Hole Gooseneck Bridge Kitchen Faucet

2-Hole Gooseneck Bridge Kitchen Faucet

3-Hole Wall Mounted Kitchen Faucet

102.07.141

102.50.141

102.07.101

102.50.101

102.07.164

102.50.164

2-Hole Gooseneck Bridge Kitchen Faucet

102.28.121

2 3/8"

5/8
"

7/8
" M

IN
I

2 7
/8"

 M
AX

I
3 3

/4"
 M

IN
I

5 3
/4"

 M
AX

I

2 1/2"

1/2" NPT

2 3/8" 9 1/4"

2 3
/4"

2 1/4"

5 1
/4" 6 3

/4"1/2" NPT
 FEMALE

9 1/4"

7 7/8"

6 7
/8"

2"

9 1
/2"

2 1/4" maxi

10
 7/

8"

Drilling 2 x 1"
7/8"

1/2"

2 1/4"

7 7/8"  2 1/8"

9"

1 5/8" MAXI

3 3
/8"

10
 5/

8"

17
"

1/2" NPT
Drilling 2x 1"
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3/8" O.D supply tubes

drilling Ø1 3/8"

A
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3/4" MAXI

B C
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1/2" NPT

drilling 1"

A
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D

10 1/4" 7 7/8" 7 1/4"

11 1/4" 10 5/8" 10 1/2"
14" 13 3/8" 13 1/4"
3 3/4" 3 1/8" 3"

Kitchen Mixers

• Cartridge: HOP92.118BT.L (left) & HOP92.118BT.R (right)


